

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<u>C528 No. 833 of 2024</u> <u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u> 1. Mr. R.S. Sammal with Ms. Sarita Bisht, learned counsel for the applicants. 2. Mr. V.S. Pal, learned A.G.A. with Mr. Sandeep Sharma and Mr. Deepak Bhardwaj, learned Brief Holders for the State. 3. Mr. Lalit Sharma, learned counsel for respondent no. 2. 4. On the joint request of learned counsel for the parties, put up this matter tomorrow (20.07.2024) for personal appearance. (Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 19.07.2024 PR

--	--	--	--