

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			C482 No.833 of 2024 <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. Piyush Sammal, Advocate holding brief of Mr. R.S. Sammal, Advocate for the applicants. 2. Mr. S.C. Dumka, A.G.A. with Ms. S.B. Dobhal, B.H. for the State. 3. Ms. Suraiya Naaz, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Lalit Sharma, Advocate for respondent no.2. 4. List this case on 07.08.2025 enabling learned counsel for the parties to file a compounding application in the matter. (Pankaj Purohit, J.) 07.07.2025 SK